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General information about company

Scrip code 532645

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE052B01011

Name of the company

BEEYU OVERSEAS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3581 lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up nderlyin shares shares (calculated
sory shareholders | up equity | equity u YIS | peld (VID) iy No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository as per SCRR, Total as a
an (i shares —|shares | p o | ZUVIT 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 3482460 3482460 |24.63 3482460 3482460 |24.63
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 11281 10658993 10658993 | 75.37 10658993 10658993 | 75.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11283 14141453 14141453 | 100 14141453 14141453 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sflages q
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'c¢8cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XID) encumbered | Number of
Underlying . ) . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( 7
Outstanding . L held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
() . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XD= (VIDHX) As a © 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | o [total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b
Promoter
) & moter 24.63 3482460
Group
(B) Public 75.37 10436533
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13918993
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | ¢1ass of securities (IX)
Category & No. of paid: shares shares no. of shares
i 3 : . . Total
Name of the | NS OF fully paid up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : _ asa%
Shareholders () shares equity | Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
1) h shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) Total
eld (IV) o Class eg: | Class ota
held (VD) (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of % cqr Total Voting
V) (A+B+C) By rghts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d Any Other 2 3482460 3482460 |24.63 3482460 3482460 |24.63
(specify)
(Slu)b‘T‘”al &) 2 3482460 3482460 |24.63 3482460 3482460 |24.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 2 3482460 3482460 |24.63 3482460 3482460 |24.63
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 10940 6282530 6282530 |44.43 6282530 6282530 |44.43
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 44 3016443 3016443 |21.33 3016443 3016443 |21.33
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 59, 1360020 1360020 |9.62 1360020 1360020 |9.62
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal ®) 11281 10658993 10658993 | 75.37 10658993 10658993 | 75.37
Total Public
Shareholding
11281 10658993 10658993 | 75.37 10658993 10658993 | 75.37
B)=B)(1)+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11283 14141453 14141453 | 100 14141453 14141453 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 11283 14141453 14141453 | 100 14141453 14141453 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible Wi securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 24.63 3482460
(S]u)b—Total (A) 24.63 3482460
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 24.63 3482460
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 44.43 60684383
(a(ii)) 21.33 3016443
(e) 9.62 1351607
Sub-Total (B) 7537 10436533
3
Total Public
Shareholding
75.37 10436533
B)=B)(1)+
B)X2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 13918993
)TOtal (ATB+C 100 13918993
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the CLASSIC NIRMAN PRIVATE QUANTUM WEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
Shareholders (1) LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (IT) AABCC0293P AADCGO0635P Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1941252 1541208 3482460
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 1941252 1541208 3482460
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.73 10.9 24.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1941252 1541208 3482460

Class eg:y

Total 1941252 1541208 3482460

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.73 10.9 24.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.73 10.9 24.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares hf:ld' in 1941252 1541208 3482460
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
I
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHA HITESH
JAVERI

HITESH RAMII
JAVERI

HEMANT KUMAR
MOTIHAR

JASH NIRAL
SHAH

ARCEN
MUKHERJEE

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AAEPJ7739F

AABPJ4691H

AMLPM9094M

FGWPS9262K

BGBPM6146B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

390000

317000

273925

175000

172006

1327931

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

390000

317000

273925

175000

172006

1327931

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[\S]

.76

1.24

9.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla:

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

390000

317000

273925

175000

172006

1327931

Class eg:y

Total

390000

317000

273925

175000

172006

1327931

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

2.24

1.94

1.24

1.22

9.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.94

1.24

1.22

9.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

390000

317000

273925

175000

172006

1327931

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMANT KUMAR
MOTIHAR

Resident Individual
(HUF)

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AMLPM9094M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

71

31

1

184

297

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

217357

28632

782237

700816

331794

1360020

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

217357

28632

782237

700816

331794

1360020

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

217357

28632

782237

700816

331794

1360020

Class eg:y

Total

217357

28632

782237

700816

331794

1360020

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

0.2

5.53

4.96

2.35

9.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.2

2.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

208944

28632

782237

700816

331794

1351607

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details tholdlng/ exercise ofrlght Ofthq SBO 11:
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect
Whether by virtue of:
Ili;:ssip;ort Nationality If;et)ssip;ort Nationality -
: (Applicable ’ (Applicable Rights on Exerci
case of . o case of . s distributable | Exerci Xercis
PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of -
foreign . foreign . rights any other control signific
tional is selected) national is selected) ny othel influenc
na distribution
QUANTUM
KA WEALTH
JAH AINPB9815D India SOLUTIONS | AADCGO0635P India 13.72 No No
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: [13.72 |0 0
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