General information about company	
Scrip code	532645
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE052B01011
Name of the company	BEEYU OVERSEAS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ntion			
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	Neg Of	s. Of fully paid paid-up reholders up equity equity	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)		shareholders		underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a	
(-)		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	3482460			3482460	24.63	3482460		3482460	24.63
(B)	Public	11281	10658993			10658993	75.37	10658993		10658993	75.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11283	14141453			14141453	100	14141453		14141453	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding	Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				24.63					3482460
(B)	Public				75.37					10436533
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					13918993

1	Fable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	rehold	ing patter	n of the	Promoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		7) Rights	Total as a % of
	(I)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern c	of the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	3482460			3482460	24.63	3482460		3482460	24.63
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	3482460			3482460	24.63	3482460		3482460	24.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	3482460			3482460	24.63	3482460		3482460	24.63
В	Table III - Stater	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10940	6282530			6282530	44.43	6282530		6282530	44.43
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	44	3016443			3016443	21.33	3016443		3016443	21.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	297	1360020			1360020	9.62	1360020		1360020	9.62
Sub-Total (B) (3)		11281	10658993			10658993	75.37	10658993		10658993	75.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		11281	10658993			10658993	75.37	10658993		10658993	75.37
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Non Pi	comoter- No	n Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		11283	14141453			14141453	100	14141453		14141453	100
Total (A+B+C)		11283	14141453			14141453	100	14141453		14141453	100

-

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ւթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise umbered	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(d)				24.63					3482460
Sub-Total (A) (1)				24.63					3482460
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				24.63					3482460
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				44.43					6068483
(a(ii))				21.33					3016443
(e)				9.62					1351607
Sub-Total (B) (3)				75.37					10436533
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				75.37					10436533
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					13918993
Total (A+B+C)				100					13918993

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CLASSIC NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	QUANTUM WEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCC0293P	AADCG0635P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1941252	1541208	3482460
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1941252	1541208	3482460
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.73	10.9	24.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	1941252	1541208	3482460
Class eg:y			
Total	1941252	1541208	3482460
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.73	10.9	24.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.73	10.9	24.63
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI	II)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	1941252	1541208	3482460

T

Τ

F

Ι

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	uals - ii. Individu		8	-		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSHA HITESH JAVERI	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	HEMANT KUMAR MOTIHAR	JASH NIRAL SHAH	ARCEN MUKHERJEE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEPJ7739F	AABPJ4691H	AMLPM9094M	FGWPS9262K	BGBPM6146B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	390000	317000	273925	175000	172006	1327931
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	390000	317000	273925	175000	172006	1327931
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76	2.24	1.94	1.24	1.22	9.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	390000	317000	273925	175000	172006	1327931
Class eg:y						
Total	390000	317000	273925	175000	172006	1327931
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.76	2.24	1.94	1.24	1.22	9.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76	2.24	1.94	1.24	1.22	9.39
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	390000	317000	273925	175000	172006	1327931
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Oth	ner (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				HEMANT KUMAR MOTIHAR	Resident Individual (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AMLPM9094M		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	71	11	31	1	184	297
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	217357	28632	782237	700816	331794	1360020
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	217357	28632	782237	700816	331794	1360020
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	0.2	5.53	4.96	2.35	9.62
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	217357	28632	782237	700816	331794	1360020
Class eg:y						
Total	217357	28632	782237	700816	331794	1360020
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	0.2	5.53	4.96	2.35	9.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	0.2	5.53	4.96	2.35	9.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	208944	28632	782237	700816	331794	1351607
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

significant beneficial owners

s of tl	s of the SBO			Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO ir the reporting company, whether direct or indirect'						
		Passport		NL C			Passport		N. diamatica	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			
	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (A A	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	dividend or	Exercise of control	Exercis of signific influence
KA JAH	AINPB9815D		India		QUANTUM WEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	AADCG0635P		India		13.72			No	No	
			•		•				Total:	13.72	0	0			